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16500 rpm Maximum Speed

23120 xg Maximum RCF
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4x100 ml Maximum Capacity

=58dB (A) Noise Level(dBA)

Technical Specifications:

Time range 0-99minutes adjustable Speed accuracy +10r/min

Motor Frequency Converter motor Display LCD

Power supply AC220V,50HZ,5A,600W Acceleration /Deceleration rates 0--10

Dimension 470x345x295mm(LxWxH) Weight without rotor 28Kkg

Matched Rotors

NO.1 Angle rotor 12x1.5/2.2ml PP/PC tube
16500r/min 19175xg

Adapter 12%0.5/0.2ml| PP/PC tube

NO.2 Angle rotor 12x5ml PP/PC tube
16500r/min 19480xg

Adapter 12x1.5ml PP/PC tube




NO.3

NO.4

NO.5

NO.6

Angle rotor

Adgapter

Angle rotor

Adapter

Angle rotor

Adapter

Angle rotor

Angle rotor

Adapter

Adapter

Angle rotor

Adapter

Adapter

Angle rotor

Adapter

Adapter

Adapter

12x10ml

12x5m|

24x1.5/2.2ml

24x0.5/0.2ml

36x%1.5/2.2m|

36%0.5/0.2m|

12x8x0.2ml

10x15m|

10x10m|

10x5ml

6x50ml

6x15/10ml

6x1.5ml

4x10/100ml

4x50ml|

4x15/10m|

4x5/1.5m|

12000r/min

14000r/min

13000r/min

15000r/min

11000r/min

11000r/min

10000r/min

13156xg

17530xg

15400xg

23120xg

14745xg

12175xg

10975xg

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PCR 8-tube strips

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

PP/PC tube

P-054



	53
	54



